DESERT CITY SWING 2022 ( TENTATIVE ) EVENT SCHEDULE

*Registration link for Intensives will be posted soon!!
*Also please note some time slots may change re: Wrkshps/
intensives. COMPETITION CUT OFF 1 HOUR PRIOR TO CONTEST.

6:00PM OPEN DANCING 6P TBA
7:00PM JORDAN & TATIANA 7P TBA
FREE WITH EVENT PASS; $20 WITHOUT PASS TBA

8:00PM EARLY BIRD DANCE PRIVATES

INCLUDED W/ EVENT PASS; $15 WITHOUT PASS

9:00AM
10:00AM

11:00PM

12:00PM

1:00PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

4:00PM

5:00PM

6:00PM

6:30PM

7:00PM

8:30PM

9:00PM

10:00PM

10:30PM

11:00PM

11:30PM

9:00AM
10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

1:00PM

2:00PM

2:30PM

5:00PM

6:00PM

7:00PM

8:00PM

8:30PM

9:00PM

10:30PM

11:00PM

11:30PM

9:00AM
10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

1:00PM

2:00PM

2:30PM

3:30PM

OPEN DANCING

BEN & CAMEO

HUGO & STACY

MARKUS & TREN

PARKER & MELISSA

KYLE & SARAH

MAXIME & TORRI

BEN & VICTORIA

OPEN DANCING / DINNER BREAK
JUNIORS J & J PRELIMS
OPENING CEREMONIES

ALL AMERICAN J & J PRELIMS
JUNIOR’S J & J FINALS

ALL AMERICAN SEMIS
MASTER’S J & J PRELIMS *WSDC
ALL AMERICAN J & J FINALS

ALL STAR J & J PRELIM *WSDC

OPEN DANCING TILL DAWN

OPEN DANCING

KYLE & SARAH
JAKUB & EMELINE
BENJ SCHWIMMER
JORDAN & TATIANA

OPEN DANCING

NOV, INT, ADV J & J PRELIMS

ALL J & J SEMIS WHERE NEEDED
OPEN DANCING / DINNER BREAK
NOV, INT, MASTERS SS PRELIMS
ADV, ALLSTAR SS PRELIMS

SEMIS WHERE NEEDED

ALL SS FINALS

CHAMPION SS PRELIMS

JT SWING TEAMS

CHAMPION SS FINALS

OPEN DANCING TILL DAWN

OPEN DANCING
PATTY VO

OPEN DANCING

NOVICE JNJ FINALS ALLSKATE
INTERMEDIATE JNJ FINALS ALLSKATE
MASTERS JNJ FINALS ALLSKATE
ADVANCED JNJ FINALS SPOTLIGHT
CHAMPIONS JNJ PRELIMS

ALLSTAR JNJ FINALS SPOTLIGHT
CHAMPIONS JNJ FINALS SPOTLIGHT
AWARDS TO FOLLOW

DINNER BREAK

OPEN DANCING TILL DAWN

9A LARISSA THAYANE-FRISBEE

STRECH & STRENGTH

PRIVATES

10 - 12P JAKUB & EMELINE

NOV/INT (2 HR INTENSIVE)

1-3P BENJI

NOV /INT (2 HR INTENSIVE)

4 - 6P KYLE & SARAH

NOV /INT (2 HR INTENSIVE)

PRIVATES

PRIVATES

9A LARISSA THAYANE-FRISBEE

STRECH & STRENGTH

9-11A LAURIE SCHWIMMER

PRIVATES

10 - 12P BENJI

ADV / ALL STAR (2 H INTENSIVE)

JAZZ CLASS $20

11P (JUNIOR’S ) SKYLAR PRITCHARD

12 - 2P KYLE & SARAH

ADV / ALL-STAR (2 HR INTENSIVE)

12P (JUNIOR’S) BEN & CAMEO

1P (JUNIOR’S) PARKER & MELISSA

2 - 2:30P TBA

PRIVATES

PRIVATES

PRIVATES

6-7P MARKUS & TREN

PRIVATES

9A LARISSA THAYANE-FRISBEE

STRECH & STRENGTH

10 - 12P JAKUB & EMELINE

ADV / ALL-STAR (2 HR INTENSIVE)




