

DESERT CITY SWING 2022 (TENTATIVE) EVENT SCHEDULE

*Registration link for Intensives will be posted soon!!

*Also please note some time slots may change re: Wrkshps/intensives. COMPETITION CUT OFF 1 HOUR PRIOR TO CONTEST.

THURSDAY	GRAND BALLROOM (MAIN)	LATANA BALLROOM 2ND FLOOR	SIERRA BALLROOM	MESQUITE/NOBLE BALLROOM
6:00PM	OPEN DANCING	6P TBA		
7:00PM	JORDAN & TATIANA	7P TBA		
	FREE WITH EVENT PASS; \$20 WITHOUT PASS	ТВА		
8:00PM	EARLY BIRD DANCE	PRIVATES		
	INCLUDED W/ EVENT PASS; \$15 WITHOUT PASS			
FRIDAY	GRAND BALLROOM (MAIN)	9A LARISSA THAYANE-FRISBEE	SIERRA BALLROOM	MESQUITE BALLROOM
	OPEN DANCING	STRECH & STRENGTH	PRIVATES	PRIVATES
	BEN & CAMEO	10 - 12P JAKUB & EMELINE		
11:00PM	HUGO & STACY	NOV / INT (2 HR INTENSIVE)		
12:00PM	MARKUS & TREN	(======================================		
	PARKER & MELISSA	1 - 3P BENJI		
	KYLE & SARAH	NOV / INT (2 HR INTENSIVE)		
	MAXIME & TORRI	NOV / INT (2 TITLINGIVE)		
	BEN & VICTORIA	4 CD 10/15 0 CADALL		
		4 - 6P KYLE & SARAH		
	OPEN DANCING / DINNER BREAK	NOV / INT (2 HR INTENSIVE)		DD1/4==0
	JUNIORS J & J PRELIMS		PRIVATES	PRIVATES
	OPENING CEREMONIES			
	ALL AMERICAN J & J PRELIMS			
	JUNIOR'S J & J FINALS			
9:00PM	ALL AMERICAN SEMIS			
10:00PM	MASTER'S J & J PRELIMS *WSDC			
10:30PM	ALL AMERICAN J & J FINALS			
11:00PM	ALL STAR J & J PRELIM *WSDC			
11:30PM	OPEN DANCING TILL DAWN			
SATURDAY	GRAND BALLROOM (MAIN)	9A LARISSA THAYANE-FRISBEE	SIERRA BALLROOM	MESQUITE BALLROOM
9:00AM	OPEN DANCING	STRECH & STRENGTH	9 - 11A LAURIE SCHWIMMER	
10:00AM	KYLE & SARAH	10 - 12P BENJI	JAZZ CLASS \$20	PRIVATES
11:00AM	JAKUB & EMELINE	ADV / ALL STAR (2 H INTENSIVE)	11P (JUNIOR'S) SKYLAR PRITCHARD	
12:00PM	BENJ SCHWIMMER	12 - 2P KYLE & SARAH	12P (JUNIOR'S) BEN & CAMEO	
1:00PM	JORDAN & TATIANA	ADV / ALL-STAR (2 HR INTENSIVE)	1P (JUNIOR'S) PARKER & MELISSA	
2:00PM	OPEN DANCING	2 - 2:30P TBA	2P JUNIOR'S PIZZA PARTY	
2:30PM	NOV, INT, ADV J & J PRELIMS	PRIVATES		
5:00PM	ALL J & J SEMIS WHERE NEEDED		PRIVATES	PRIVATES
6:00PM	OPEN DANCING / DINNER BREAK	6 - 7P MARKUS & TREN		
7:00PM	NOV, INT, MASTERS SS PRELIMS			
8:00PM	ADV, ALLSTAR SS PRELIMS			
8:30PM	SEMIS WHERE NEEDED			
9:00PM	ALL SS FINALS			
10:30PM	CHAMPION SS PRELIMS			
11:00PM	JT SWING TEAMS			
	CHAMPION SS FINALS			
	OPEN DANCING TILL DAWN			
		9A LARISSA THAYANE-FRISBEE	SIERRA BALLROOM	MESQUITE BALLROOM
SUNDAY	GRAND BALLROOM (MAIN)		CLOSED	CLOSED
	OPEN DANCING PATTY VO	STRECH & STRENGTH	CLOSED	GLOSED
		10 - 12P JAKUB & EMELINE		
	OPEN DANCING NOVICE JNJ FINALS ALLSKATE	ADV / ALL-STAR (2 HR INTENSIVE)		
	INTERMEDIATE JNJ FINALS ALLSKATE			
	MASTERS JNJ FINALS ALLSKATE			
	ADVANCED JNJ FINALS SPOTLIGHT			
	CHAMPIONS JNJ PRELIMS			
	ALLSTAR JNJ FINALS SPOTLIGHT			
3:30PM	CHAMPIONS JNJ FINALS SPOTLIGHT			
	AWARDS TO FOLLOW			
	DINNER BREAK			
7:00PM	OPEN DANCING TILL DAWN		CLOSED	CLOSED
MONDAY	GRAND BALLROOM (MAIN)			
	RELAX AT THE WATERPARK			